
 

Chapter Directory 
Here you will find many of the predental chapters located within our district. These are 

from previous contacts, through online searches and through social media. Some have no 
predental presence so we included the pre-health advisor contact information as well. If you are 
interested in starting a new club or joining one, please contact us as well as your local pre-health 
advisor and your college SGA. ​If your club is missing from this directory or if the 
information is incorrect, please contact us with any updated information.  

 
Only a handful of these chapters are official ASDA Predental Chapters. In order to 

become an official predental chapter, please click the following ​link ​to find out more 
information. Chapters have the opportunity to become officially recognized ASDA chapters in 
March and September every year.  

 
For more questions, contact D4 Predental Chair Eduardo Lopez. 

Virginia: 

School Email Website 

Virginia Tech vtpredentalclub@gmail.com Website 

Virginia Commonwealth University dentalclub.vcu@gmail.com  

James Madison University predentsociety.jmu@gmail.com  

University of Virginia  Website 

William and Mary dentalsociety@email.wm.edu  

George Mason pds.gmu@gmail.com  

Christopher Newport University predental@cnu.edu  

Radford University  Facebook page 

Old Dominion University phcaedvaeta@gmail.com  

 
Schools with no club information but have pre-health advisors: 

● Old Dominion University: Reneldo Randall, ​rrandall@odu.edu 
● Virginia State University; Dr. Regina Knight, ​rknight@vsu.edu 
● Randolph-Macon College; Joshua Quinn, ​joshuaquinn@rmc.edu 
● Bridgewater College; Dr. Tracy Deem, ​tdeem@bridgewater.edu 
● Hampton University; Michael Druitt, ​michael.druitt@hamptonu.edu 
● Hollins University; Rebecca Beach, ​rbeach@hollins.edu 

https://www.asdanet.org/index/get-into-dental-school/predental-chapter-and-club-resources/Start-an-ASDA-Predental-Chapter
https://vtpredentasda.wixsite.com/vtpredentalclub
http://predentalatuva.wixsite.com/pds-at-uva
https://www.facebook.com/RUPredental/
mailto:rrandall@odu.edu
mailto:rknight@vsu.edu
mailto:joshuaquinn@rmc.edu
mailto:tdeem@bridgewater.edu
mailto:michael.druitt@hamptonu.edu
mailto:rbeach@hollins.edu


 

North Carolina: 

School Email Website 

UNC - Chapel Hill  ucs@unc.edu Website 

North Carolina State University ncsudds@gmail.com Website 

Appalachian State University  Website 

Duke dukepredentalsociety@gmail.com Website 

East Carolina University  Website 

Elon University  Facebook  

UNC - Charlotte uncc.predental@gmail.com Website 

UNC - Wilmington uncwpredental@gmail.com Website 

UNC - Greensboro uncgdentalclub@gmail.com Website 

 
Schools with no club information but have pre-health advisors: 

● Wake Forest; Carole Gibson, ​gibsoncl@wfu.edu 
● Western Carolina University; Zachary Williams, ​zfwilliams@email.wcu.edu 
● High Point University; Dr. Brett Woods, ​bwoods@highpoint.edu 

 
 
 
  

http://deltadeltasigma.web.unc.edu/
https://sites.google.com/site/ncsupredental/contact-us
http://csil.orgsync.com/org/deltadeltasigma
https://sites.duke.edu/predental/
https://orgsync.com/27354/chapter
https://www.facebook.com/groups/199453316787442/
https://honorscollege.uncc.edu/students/advising/pre-health-professions-advising/pre-health-options/dentistry/student-clubs
http://uncwpredental.wixsite.com/home
https://uncg.campuslabs.com/engage/organization/DentalClub
mailto:gibsoncl@wfu.edu
mailto:zfwilliams@email.wcu.edu
mailto:bwoods@highpoint.edu


 

South Carolina: 

School Email Website 

University of South Carolina sadental@mailbox.sc.edu  

College of Charleston cofcpredental@gmail.com Website 

Clemson University  Facebook 

 
Schools with no club information but have pre-health advisors: 

● Furman University; John Banisaukas, ​john.banisaukas@furman.edu 
● North Greenville University; Matthew Watson (predental student), 

matthewwatson2009@gmail.com 
● South Carolina State University; Dr. Judith Salley-Guydon, djdsalley@scsu.edu 
● Winthrop University, Dr. Carlton Bessinger 
● Presbyterian College, Dr. Wally R. Ott, ​wott@presby.edu 
● Wofford College, Dr. Natalie Spivey, ​spiveynw@wofford.edu 

 
 
  

http://blogs.cofc.edu/predentalstudentaccociation/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/346488205471264/
mailto:john.banisaukas@furman.edu
mailto:matthewwatson2009@gmail.com
mailto:wott@presby.edu
mailto:spiveynw@wofford.edu


 

Tennessee: 

School Email Website 

University of Tennessee  Facebook 

East Tennessee State University oralhealth.etsu@gmail.com Website 

 
Schools with no club information but have pre-health advisors: 

● Belmont University; Dr. Nick Ragsdale, ​nick.ragsdale@belmont.edu 
● Vanderbilt University; Dr. Michelle Grundy, ​hpao@vanderbilt.edu 
● University of Memphis; Jessica Clifford Kelso, ​jgclffrd@memphis.edu 
● UT Knoxville: Dr. Murray Marks; ​mmarks@utmck.edu 
● UT Chattanooga: Jeremy Bramblett; ​Jeremy-Bramblett@utc.edu 
● Rhodes College: Dr. Charles Snyder; 901-843-3891/901-618-1405 
● Lipscomb University: Dr. Jim Arnett; ​jim.arnett@lipscomb.edu 
● UT Martin: Kristina Pitz; ​kpitz@utm.edu 

 
  

https://www.facebook.com/groups/203695839684305/about/
https://www.etsu.edu/cas/case/mpa/organizations/ohsa.php
mailto:nick.ragsdale@belmont.edu
mailto:hpao@vanderbilt.edu
mailto:jgclffrd@memphis.edu
mailto:mmarks@utmck.edu
mailto:Jeremy-Bramblett@utc.edu
mailto:jim.arnett@lipscomb.edu
mailto:kpitz@utm.edu


 

Georgia: 

School Email Website 

Georgia Tech  Website​, ​Facebook 

University of Georgia ugadental@gmail.com Facebook 

Kennesaw State University kennesawpredent@gmail.com  

Emory University   Facebook 

Georgia Southern predentalsocietygsu@gmail.com Facebook 

Valdosta State University  Website 

Savannah State University  Facebook 

   

 
Schools with no club information but have pre-health advisors: 

● University of North Georgia; Ms. Karrie Ann Fadroski, ​karrie.fadroski@ung.edu 
● Mercer University; Dr. Troy Nash, ​nash_tr@mercer.edu 
● Perimeter College, Georgia State Univ.; Dr. Manuela Trani, ​mtrani@gsu.edu 

 
  

https://gtpds.weebly.com/
https://www.facebook.com/GaTechPDS?fref=ts
https://www.facebook.com/groups/ugapredentalsociety/about/
https://www.facebook.com/easda/
https://www.facebook.com/predentalsocietygsu/
https://valdosta.campuslabs.com/engage/organization/predental-club
https://www.facebook.com/SSUPreDental/
mailto:karrie.fadroski@ung.edu
mailto:nash_tr@mercer.edu
mailto:mtrani@gsu.edu


 

Arkansas: 

School Email Website 

University of Arkansas at Little Rock eeolson@ualr.edu  

 
Schools with no club information but have pre-health advisors: 

● Arkansas State University: Dr. Ronald Johnson: ​rlj@astate.edu 
● Harding University: Kevin Stewards: ​kstewart@harding.edu 
● Hendrix University: Dr. Brenda Houck: ​houck@hendrix.edu 
● Henderson State University: ​elliscollegesecretary@hsu.edu 
● Southern Arkansas University: Dr. Antoinette Odendaal: ​ayodendaal@saumag.edu 
● University of Arkansas at Fayetteville: Dr. J.C. Rose: ​jcrose@uark.edu 

 

mailto:rlj@astate.edu
mailto:kstewart@harding.edu
mailto:houck@hendrix.edu
mailto:elliscollegesecretary@hsu.edu
mailto:ayodendaal@saumag.edu
mailto:jcrose@uark.edu

